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Weight Capacity

Range of Motion

Dimensions

Sit-Stand Wall Mount LCD Arm

Ergotron® LX Dimensional &
Range of Motion

Illustrations

7 - 25 lbs

(3.2 - 11.3 kg)
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Monitor depth greater than 2.5" (64 mm) may diminish capacity.
Call Ergotron for more information.

3.875” (98mm)4.42”(112 mm)

Wall Mount
Bracket

Stud mounting:
M8 x 80mm or 5/16” x 3” 
and fl at washer 8mm or 
5/16” (2 places)

.7”
(17.8 mm)

6.5”
165 mm) 5.1”

(129 mm)

7.1”
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1.34”
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Wall Track mounting:
Button head cap screw 
#10-24 x 5/8” (4 places)

.4”
(11 mm)

1.14”
(29 mm)

1.57”
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3.15”
(80 mm)

33”
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10.3”-16.1”
(262-409 mm)
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